

SB033_J.004

HOUSE COMMITTEE OF REFERENCE AMENDMENT

Committee on Appropriations.

SB21-033 be amended as follows:

- 1 Amend reengrossed bill, page 9, line 19, strike "\$1,173,012" and
- 2 substitute "\$3,089,376".
- 3 Page 9, line 22, strike "\$21,266" and substitute "\$63,799".
- 4 Page 9, line 24, strike "0.4 FTE;" and substitute "1.3 FTE;".
- 5 Page 9, line 25, strike "\$4,898" and substitute "\$14,695".
- 6 Page 10, line 1, strike "\$917,308" and substitute "\$2,751,925".
- 7 Page 10, line 2, strike "\$14,709" and substitute "\$44,126".
- 8 Page 10, line 3, strike "\$326,988" and substitute "\$980,965".
- 9 Page 10, line 7, strike "\$78,862" and substitute "\$236,585".
- 10 Page 10, line 9, strike "0.9 FTE;" and substitute "2.7 FTE;".
- 11 Page 10, line 10, strike "\$248,126" and substitute "\$744,380".
- 12 Page 10, line 11, strike "\$1,165,434" and substitute "\$3,496,305".
- 13 Page 10, line 15, strike "6.1" and substitute "17.7".
- 14 Page 10, line 19, strike "\$14,709" and substitute "\$44,126".

** ** ** *